
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 
96 

7 

27 

342 

83 

30 

42 

370 

20 

349 

329 

12 

60 

66 

4 

205 

334 

194 

312 

36 

18 

341 

431 

32 

305 

28 

344 

375 

91 

324 

316 

346 

337 

345 

59 

327 

49 

355 

302 

47 

Name 
ZRAKIC Zoran 

BALDINI Alessandro 

DURUSSEL Olivier 

MAZZEO Nicholas 

SCHURMANN Yasin 

FERREI Teddy 

KILLASPY Derek 

VERGILI Elia 

CASTELLINO Giulio 

PATRUSSI Valerio 

GRASSO Roberto 

BITOSSI Fabio 

ROGER Denis 

PERINELLI David 

ARKADIUS Krupa 

NICOLLE Eric 

LAUTENSCHLAGER Martina 

BENENTE Stephane 

CARRERI Fabio 

GRANGER Jean Luc 

CARMINATTI Stephane 

MARINI Roberto 

POLLERO Monica 

FIUME Francesco 

GARAMELLA Biagio 

ESTIENNE Cristophe 

MINOLI Michele 

NOZZOLILLO Paolo 

VARGA Alexandre 

GALLIPOLI Giuseppe 

CIRILLO Francesco 

MUSONE Michele 

LUPPICHINI Giacomo 

MONTEFUSCO Luigi 

MEMAJ Blerin 

GIUSTI Antimo 

LIXON Olivier 

PIANA Stefano 

ANGELI Andrea 

LEPETRE Arthur 

Best Tm 
2:08.273 

2:09.677 

2:10.184 

2:10.335 

2:10.628 

2:10.834 

2:11.013 

2:11.089 

2:11.148 

2:11.178 

2:11.428 

2:11.444 

2:11.849 

2:12.136 

2:12.641 

2:12.724 

2:12.949 

2:13.721 

2:13.780 

2:13.865 

2:14.180 

2:14.210 

2:14.258 

2:14.360 

2:14.441 

2:14.934 

2:15.025 

2:15.064 

2:15.112 

2:15.525 

2:15.550 

2:16.000 

2:16.105 

2:16.343 

2:16.386 

2:16.597 

2:18.825 

2:19.596 

2:20.472 

In Lap 
4 

7 

6 

1 

2 

4 

2 

4 

4 

2 

5 

6 

2 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

5 

2 

3 

5 

2 

4 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

2 

4 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

1.404 

1.911 

2.062 

2.355 

2.561 

2.740 

2.816 

2.875 

2.905 

3.155 

3.171 

3.576 

3.863 

4.368 

4.451 

4.676 

5.448 

5.507 

5.592 

5.907 

5.937 

5.985 

6.087 

6.168 

6.661 

6.752 

6.791 

6.839 

7.252 

7.277 

7.727 

7.832 

8.070 

8.113 

8.324 

10.552 

11.323 

12.199 

Gap 

1.404 

0.507 

0.151 

0.293 

0.206 

0.179 

0.076 

0.059 

0.030 

0.250 

0.016 

0.405 

0.287 

0.505 

0.083 

0.225 

0.772 

0.059 

0.085 

0.315 

0.030 

0.048 

0.102 

0.081 

0.493 

0.091 

0.039 

0.048 

0.413 

0.025 

0.450 

0.105 

0.238 

0.043 

0.211 

2.228 

0.771 

0.876 

Laps 
6 

7 

6 

2 

3 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

4 

4 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

6 

4 

2 

5 

6 

6 

6 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

5 

5 

1 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2025 15:38:59 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Promo Racing 10 giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:20:24 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2025 15:20 


